BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

Total

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

DISTRIBUCION % DEL CANJE
ENVIADO POR SUCURSAL.

76.341
25.332
22.926
10.546
5.380
5.023
1.459
2.665

149.672

792.816,67
217.963,78
124.946,81
92.861,70
59.294,16
34.615,53
15.015,41
18.056,06

1.355.570,11



